For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Yuhuan Sinosola Science & Technology Co., Ltd.
SAF-60-200W

Current
Model mm Kg W V A V A
SAF-200W 780*676*70 12.5 19.10 9.42 22.54 10.18
SAF-175W 676*676*70 10.5 18.00 9.72 21.24 10.50
SAF-140W 540*676*70 9.5 19.00 7.37 22.42 7.96
SAF-120W 492*676*70 9.0 19.00 6.32 22.42 6.82
SAF-100W 798*360*70 7.6
 200
175
140
120
100 19.00 5.26 22.42 5.68
SAF-80W 564*360*70 5.8 80 19.00 4.21 22.42 4.55
SAF-60W 447*360*70 5.0 60 19.00 3.16 22.42 3.41
SAMF-200W 780*676*65 11.5 180 19.10 9.42 22.54 10.18
SAMF-175W 676*676*65 10.0 175 19.10 9.16 22.54 9.90
SAMF-140W 540*676*65 8.5 140 19.00 7.37 22.42 7.96
SAMF-120W 492*676*65 8.0 120 19.00 6.32 22.42 6.82
SAMF-100W 798*360*65 7.0 100 19.00 5.26 22.42 5.68
SAMF-80W 564*360*65 5.3 80 19.00 4.21 22.42 4.55
SAMF-60W 447*360*65 4.5 60 19.00 3.16 22.42 3.41
Protection Corner,Carry Bag,Individual Packing.
*Bracket is different for SAF and SAMF
*All black solar panel is acceptable
*MOQ: 100pcs